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Anlage
Am Moorsberg, 56203 Hohr-Grenzhausen

Sportwart/in
Lenz, Holger
T 01784006678 holg.lenz@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Thiyagarajah, Thilothaman
T 01788972660 thilorajah@googlemail.com

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Ries, Christian
T 01636655544 cr40@gmx.de
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Herren 60 1 (4er) SG

MF: Christian Ries; T 026249588960
m 01636655544; crd0@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Dr. Diedel, Ralf
Willer, Udo

Dr. Kaefferbitz, Peter
Weil3enfels, Peter
Stein, Thomas

Dr. Ries, Christian
Mink, Friedel
Jendretzki, Michael
Schymonski, Stephan
Rodert, Armin
Koenigs, Guenter
Letschert, Wolfgang
Ferdinand, Burkhard
14 Michels, Martin
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

15704938
16205454
16104982
16405618
15305542
16105089
14906195
15205704
16005080
15205817
15006097
15904973
15551265
16005012

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK17,1
LK17,8
LK19,1
LK19,5
LK21,2
LK22,2
LK22,9
LK23,0
LK23,7
LK24,5
LK24,6
LK24,9
LK25,0
LK25,0
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